Total equity 239.396 243.688 239.396 243.688 248.487

Total non-current liabilities 137.320 161.578 137.320 161.578 141.568

Total current liabilities 114.267 92.569 114.267 92.569 93.823

Total equity and liabilities 490.983 497.836 490.983 497.836 483.878

Cash flows (DKK 1,000)

Net cash flow from operating activities 12.468 20.720 12.468 20.720 73.898

Net cash flow used in investing activities* -4.151 -3.804 -4.151 -3.804 -24.043

Net cash flow from financing activities -2.281 -7.060 -2.281 -7.060 -30.978

Cash flows for the period 6.035 9.856 6.035 9.856 18.876

*Of this purchase of property, plant and equipment -4.167 -3.901 -4.167 -3.901 -33.527

Financial ratios

EBITDAR (DKK 1,000) 11.165 14.774 11.165 14.774 94.354

EBITDAR margin (%) 10% 14% 10% 14% 18%

Return on investment (%) -2% 0% -2% 0% 4%

Current ratio (%) 146% 149% 146% 149% 162%

Solvency ratio (%) 49% 49% 49% 49% 51%

Return on equity before tax (%) -4% -1% -4% -1% 4%

Return on equity after tax (%) -3% -1% -3% -1% 3%

Income/cost ratio (%) 0,92 0,97 0,92 0,97 1,02

Shares

Number of shares (1,000) 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1035

Earnings after tax per share (DKK) -7,59 -2,59 -7,59 -2,59 7,12

Dividend per share (DKK) - - - - 0

Share price end of period (DKK) 208 160 208 160 141

Share price end of period/Earnings after tax per share (P/E) -27,42 -61,78 -27,42 -61,78 19,81

Traffic statistics

Capacity - scheduled flight (ASK) (1,000)* 83.001 78.539 83.001 78.539 396.348

Traffic - scheduled flight (RPK) (1,000)* 52.120 52.411 52.120 52.411 292.070

Load factor (%) 63% 67% 63% 67% 74%

Passengers carried on scheduled flight 40.753 41.155 40.753 41.155 225.200

Total number of passengers 58.969 59.848 58.969 59.848 299.782

Block hours 1.656 1.637 1.656 1.637 8.387

Other

Number of full-time employees 174 167 174 167 181

Aircraft operated as at 31 March 4 4 4 4 4

Helicopters operated as at 31 March 3 2 3 2 20

*The distance is calculated using the Great Circle Distance

1 quarter report 2014   Page 6

Management Review

Traffic Development

Total fleet production (the number of block hours) remained unchanged in the first quarter of 2014, as  fixed-wing
and rotor-wing aircraft were airborne for a total of 1,656 block hours in the first quarter of 2014, compared with
1,637 block hours in the same period the previous year.

The number of block hours flown on scheduled services decreased by 4% to 1,011 block hours in the first quarter